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Dimensions and Locations
LX1

Location

Top View

Front ViewEnd View Wall End  View

Gas Line Stub at wall end
1/2” NPT male

7” [179 mm]
to flanged
opening

HeatShift 
5” dia. 
outlets (4)

4” x 6-5/8” vent collar

5/8”
[16 mm]
finishing 
flanges

Temporary valve access
during installation - 
on this side only

Center 
of vent

17”
[432 mm]

8”
[203 mm]

11-1/4”
[286 mm]

11”
[279 mm]

18-1/2” [470 mm]
9-1/4”
[235 mm]
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46-3/4” [1187 mm]

Window 31-1/8” [791 mm]

Center of vent

Stand-off

5/8”
[16 mm]
finishing 
flanges

Electrical Inlet Point 
at wall end

Electrical
 Inlet Point

Gas Line
 Stub

Center 
of vent

5-7/8”
[875 mm]

4”
[102 mm]

10-1/4”
[261 mm]

Temporary valve access
during installation - 
on this side only
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